
MEN PWT RESULTS

Men PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 425.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 325.0 8

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 270.0 6

4 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 260.0 4

5 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 255.0 2

6 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 250.0 1

7 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 225.0 0

8 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 215.0 0

9 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 190.0 0

10 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 250.0 170.0 0

11 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 251.7 160.0 0

12 Elijah Webster Larned High School 272.0 155.0 0

13 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.2 125.0 0

14 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 0 0

15 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 0 0

Men PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 690.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 600.0 8

3 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 440.0 6

4 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 420.0 4

5 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 415.0 2

6 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 395.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 385.0 0

8 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 375.0 0

9 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 250.0 315.0 0

10 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 315.0 0

11 Elijah Webster Larned High School 272.0 315.0 0

12 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 315.0 0

13 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 251.7 295.0 0

14 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.2 245.0 0

15 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 0 0

Men PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 300.0 10

2 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 275.0 8

3 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 265.0 6

4 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 250.0 4

5 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 225.0 2

6 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 205.0 1

7 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 205.0 0

8 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 190.0 0

9 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 251.7 170.0 0

10 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 165.0 0

11 Elijah Webster Larned High School 272.0 165.0 0

12 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 155.0 0

13 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 250.0 145.0 0

14 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.2 130.0 0

15 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 0 0



Men PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 397.0 1390.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 286.0 1225.0 8

3 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 955.0 6

4 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 255.0 915.0 4

5 Ricardo Slattery Larned High School 248.0 885.0 2

6 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 256.0 855.0 1

7 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 286.0 805.0 0

8 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 245.0 770.0 0

9 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 695.0 0

10 Elijah Webster Larned High School 272.0 635.0 0

11 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 250.0 630.0 0

12 Bryce  Walters Hodgeman County 251.7 625.0 0

13 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 311.0 505.0 0

14 Brennon Stahlecker Larned High School 268.2 500.0 0

15 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 287.0 0 0


